Balt
10, rue de la Croix Vigneron, 95160 Montmorency, France
Tél. : +33 (0)1 39 89 46 41
Fax : +33 (0)1 34 17 03 46
The Ballast 088 Long Sheath is indicated for the introduction of interventional devices into the peripheral, coronary, and neuro vasculature. Class III
CE0297 in compliance with Medical Device Directive (MDD 93/42/EEC amended by 2007/47/EC). Manufactured by BALT USA LLC. Carefully
read the instructions for use before use. Not reimbursed. First CE marking:2018. The content of this document, in particular data, information,

complex &
helical coils
ordering information
The Optima Coil System provides one of the most complete coil offering on the market
Model No. Implant size
Complex 10
Super Soft
OPTI0101CSS10 1mm x 1cm
OPTI0102CSS10 1mm x 2cm
OPTI0103CSS10 1mm x 3cm
OPTI0104CSS10 1mm x 4cm
OPTI0152CSS10 1.5mm x 2cm
OPTI0153CSS10 1.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0154CSS10 1.5mm x 4cm
OPTI0202CSS10 2mm x 2cm
OPTI0203CSS10 2mm x 3cm
OPTI0204CSS10 2mm x 4cm
OPTI0206CSS10 2mm x 6cm
OPTI0208CSS10 2mm x 8cm
OPTI0253CSS10 2.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0254CSS10 2.5mm x 4cm
OPTI0256CSS10 2.5mm x 6cm
OPTI0304CSS10 3mm x 4cm
OPTI0306CSS10 3mm x 6cm
OPTI0308CSS10 3mm x 8cm
OPTI0310CSS10 3mm x 10cm
OPTI0356CSS10 3.5mm x 6cm
OPTI0358CSS10 3.5mm x 8cm
OPTI0406CSS10 4mm x 6cm
OPTI0408CSS10 4mm x 8cm
OPTI0410CSS10 4mm x 10cm
OPTI0508CSS10 5mm x 8cm
OPTI0510CSS10 5mm x 10cm
OPTI0513CSS10 5mm x 13cm
Complex 10
Soft
OPTI0203CSF10 2mm x 3cm
OPTI0204CSF10 2mm x 4cm
OPTI0206CSF10 2mm x 6cm
OPTI0208CSF10 2mm x 8cm
OPTI0255CSF10 2.5mm x 5cm
OPTI0306CSF10 3mm x 6cm
OPTI0308CSF10 3mm x 8cm
OPTI0310CSF10 3mm x 10cm
OPTI0407CSF10 4mm x 7cm
OPTI0413CSF10 4mm x 13cm
OPTI0509CSF10 5mm x 9cm
OPTI0517CSF10 5mm x 17cm
OPTI0611CSF10 6mm x 11cm
OPTI0620CSF10 6mm x 20cm
OPTI0713CSF10 7mm x 13cm
OPTI0724CSF10 7mm x 24cm
OPTI0816CSF10 8mm x 16cm
OPTI0827CSF10 8mm x 27cm
Model No. Implant size
Complex 10
Standard
OPTI0517CST10 5mm x 17cm
OPTI0611CST10 6mm x 11cm
OPTI0620CST10 6mm x 20cm
OPTI0713CST10 7mm x 13cm
OPTI0724CST10 7mm x 24cm
OPTI0816CST10 8mm x 16cm
OPTI0827CST10 8mm x 27cm
OPTI0923CST10 9mm x 23cm
OPTI0930CST10 9mm x 30cm
OPTI1027CST10 10mm x 27cm
OPTI1034CST10 10mm x 34cm
Complex 18
OPTI0620COM18 6mm x 20cm
OPTI0724COM18 7mm x 24cm
OPTI0827COM18 8mm x 27cm
OPTI0930COM18 9mm x 30cm